

Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 47069841

Data publicarii	10.06.20	Coduri CPV	30197000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.391,13 RON - 4.391,13 RON

Descriere: 1 Dosar carton plic buc 1500 0.45 675.00 2 Lipici stick 40g buc 5 4.95 24.75 3 Perforator 20 coli buc 3 25.00 75.00 4 Sfoara ghem 5 3.20 16.00 5 Dosar plastic buc 100 0.42 42.00 6 Pix Bic albastru buc 200 0.84 168.00 7 Pix Bic rosu buc 50 0.84 42.00 8 Rezerva roller Pilot Frixion 0.7mm albastru buc 50 5.50 275.00 9 Rezerva roller Pilot Frixion 0.7mm rosu buc 10 5.50 55.00 10 Mouse Microsoft Mobile 1850 Wireless Optic Negru buc 10 70.00 700.00 11 Tus albastru buc 2 5.5 11.00 12 Foarfeca buc 20 6.5 130.00 13 Textmarker Stabilo SET 10 25.5 255.00 14 Capsator 20 coli buc 20 16.5 330.00 15 Perforator 20 coli buc 10 25 250.00 16 Corector pic Pelikan buc 10 2.5 25.00 17 Prelungitor 5 prize buc 5 42 210.00 18 Servetele pentru monitor buc 5 13.5 67.50 19 Cablu conectare imprimanta USB 4.5 metri buc 2 15 30.00 20 Agrafe birou 33 buc 70 1.5 105.00 21 Capse 24/6 buc 60 1.5 90.00 22 Rigla plastic 30cm buc 10 1.68 16.80 23 Creion mecanic 1mm buc 30 9.5 285.00 24 Mina creion mecanic 1mm buc 50 2.8 140.00 25 Fluid corector buc 10 4 40.00 26 Banda adeziva ingusta buc 12 0.84 10.08 27 Banda adeziva lata buc 6 2.8 16.80 28 Calculator de birou buc 5 28 140.00 29 Notes adeziv 40x50 buc 10 6.1 61.00 30 Agrafe 78mm buc 5 5.04 25.20 31 Folie protectie A4 set 10 8 80.00
